
PROPOSED BUDGET

OPERATING REVENUES: 12/31/26

Sales Tax Revenue - WMPID/SPA 5,460,000

Sales Tax Revenue - WMPID-A/ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 3,780,000

Interest Earnings 400,000

TOTAL NET REVENUE: 9,640,000

OPERATING EXPENDITURES:

Audit 20,600

Bookkeeping Fees 27,500

Director Fees 30,000

   Payroll Taxes 2,000

Dues 13,325

Economic Development 971,000

Engineering 40,000

Insurance & Bonds - Consulting Fee Included 12,000

Legal Fees 300,000

   Annexation 0

   General 0

   Projects/Election 0

   Legislative 0

Legal Notices/Miscellaneous 500

Monthly Meeting & Office Expense (Credit Card) 23,000

Office Expenses (Myrtle Cruz) 4,000

Office Lease for District & Expenses 25,000

Tax Collection Management 83,400

Website / Communications  (Includes GIS Planning/Golden Shovel) 25,000

OPERATIONS/MAINTENANCE

REGIONAL DETENTION BASIN 50,000

Security (MCSO) 669,000

Security (A&OMP) 573,000

TAMINA ROAD MAINTENANCE (WATER) 60,000

CONTRACTURAL EXPENSE:

Share to SPA 2,730,000

Transfer to Debt Service 2,040,000

TOTAL OPERATING  EXPENSES: 7,699,325

Net Operating Surplus or (Deficit) 1,940,675

Ad Valoreum Tax: Regency Center Revenue-PASS THROUGH  

Myrtle Cruz, Inc.   3401 Louisiana St., Ste 400; Houston, Texas 77002-9552

(713)-759-1368   Fax (713) 759-1264

THE WESTWOOD MAGNOLIA PARKWAY IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT              

PROPOSED FISCAL YEAR END 2026 BUDGET


